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COMMUNITY LIST
Prepared based on the community certificate issued by the Revenue Officials

MUSLIM (Community code : MM)

All candidates included in Muslim category in the Category List 2014
published by CEE will be considered for 'MIM' community quota also

SI. No.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Roll No.

101332
102272
103340
103595
103729
116087
116572
117558
119102
119563
119712
121404
122093
123054
123081
123094
123455
124643
130289
140227
146625
148935
149125
161223
162465
167060
177669
181259
195186
195936
200708
203489
204214
205839
207928

Name
SHAMNA S
SHERNA SHERIEF
SHEFIN M S
PARVEEN SULTHANA
ASHI NOUSHAD
HASHMA MOHAMMED P
CHANDNI AR
MOHSIN NAZEER MUHAMMED
NAMITHA H
ALEENA M
NIDAL AHAMED MUNEER
FAZEELA HASSAN
ADIL AHAMED N
FOUSIYA SHOUKATH
HAFIS AHAMMED A
JASMINE T
ASIFA H
AMEENA MUHAMMED
MUHAMMED AZLAM K
ASNAEY
FEMINAP A
AYISHA THASNEEM
AZRA CP
SUMAYYA SULTHANA S
FEBEENAP M
ALISHA FATHIMA
SHAHIYAK S
JUMANA HASEEN K H
SAHAD NV
AFSALA
RESHMA PARVEEN J
SAHAL ABDULLAT
SHADI ASHKAR V
ASEEM BINFAZ K
SHABEEBAK T
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

209080
209211
212621
213038
214096
215149
217634
218795
218940
220361
220889
223735
228987
248603

FATHIMA MEHJEBIN P C
SHIBIL RAHMAN V

FAYAZ MOIDEENKUTTY
SAHIBA MOHAMMED BASHEER K P
MISNA SHERIN N M
FATHIMA PARVEEN K P
MURSHID AHAMED P M
SANA NASREEN CK
ADILA PT

AYSHA M

HANEENA P C

LUBAEK

FIDHAP O

NEHA RAJEEV SAINUDEEN
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